
Northside Golf Program

NISD CLARK B REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC, final

19.20 OCT 2018

1 605 NEW BRAUNFELS R 1 R 2

307 298

CARSON GALLAHER 147 74 73

LUCKY BOONSRIRAT 149 75 74

JOSEPH SMITH 150 76 74

JACK LOONEY 159 82 77

BENJAMIN VAUGHN 180 86 94

2 614 S.A. CHURCHILL

307 307

JORDAN ANDERSON 142 73 69

TREY SERNA 146 72 74

ANDREW BANKS 162 81 81

AIDEN MARLOW 165 82 83

TED TOLLETTE 168 81 87

3 625 S.A. REAGAN

315 310

BENNETT KUMBALEK 151 77 74

TYLER STEVENS 151 75 76

JAMES DISRUD 164 86 78

TRAVIS FOLKES 164 82 82

BENNETT HAMMON 170 81 89

4 633 AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT

312 321

CAMERON CALDWELL 153 77 76

REID SCULLY 158 78 80

JAKE RUBEY 162 76 86

MATTHEW BENEDICT 163 81 82

SAM DOSSEY 168 85 83

5 637 S.A. BRANDEIS

322 315

CARSON HUNSUCKER 152 76 76

PRESLEY FLOYD 157 82 75

MAXIMUS CAVAZOS 162 85 77

SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ 166 79 87

DANIEL HARRISON 181 93 88



Northside Golf Program

NISD CLARK B REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC, final

19.20 OCT 2018

6 638 S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC

314 324

PATRICK KAHANEK 144 73 71

PATRICK ERWIN 154 75 79

SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ 158 77 81

DAVID VARGAS 182 89 93

GASTON PRIETO 185 89 96

7 646 COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY

320 326

TYLER HORN 157 78 79

COLLIN PEREZ 160 78 82

PAYNE STEWART 166 86 80

JAYDEN BAKER 168 83 85

JACKSON CRUZ 171 81 90

8 692 S.A. CLARK

348 344

GARRETT ENDICOTT 148 73 75

GAGE GAVEGAN 178 88 90

ADEEL AHMED 180 97 83

BARRETT JORDAN 186 90 96

DAVIS BUNK 199 100 99

9 696 HELOTES O'CONNOR

353 343

LOGAN PULLIN 161 82 79

JOHN GONZALEZ 173 89 84

ABEL GARZA 174 87 87

JACK BOILEAU 188 95 93

AUSTIN NOYES 190 96 94

10 702 LAREDO ALEXANDER

353 349

HAROLD DEVALLY 165 86 79

VICENTE MORALES 175 89 86

OMAR CANTU 180 90 90

CARLOS RANGEL 182 88 94

FARAON GARCIA 184 90 94
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19.20 OCT 2018

11 703 SAN FELIPE DEL RIO

354 349

GABRIEL YBARRA 165 78 87

NICHOLAS SALINAS 171 89 82

ROBB SMITH 186 94 92

SLOAN TAYLOR 187 99 88

HECTOR ARRANAGA 190 93 97

12 753 LAREDO UNITED

388 365

GUSTAVO VALADEZ 154 77 77

RODRIGO GOMEZ 194 99 95

MIKEY RANGEL 197 107 90

XAVIER MILLAN 211 105 106

GUSTAVO CASTRO 228 125 103

13 801 LOS FRESNOS

411 390

RANDY WHALEN 171 84 87

JESSE MUNOZ 195 98 97

ARTURO GONZALEZ 219 116 103

AARON CANTU 221 118 103

TONY CISNEROS 229 113 116

14 838 LAREDO NIXON

427 411

JUAN CUMPIAN 189 93 96

JOEY GAMEZ 215 115 100

CHRISTOPER GONZALEZ 216 105 111

KEVIN TALAMENTES 218 114 104

DAVID FLORES 270 140 130

15 N/S S.A. BRENNAN

386 N/S

ALAN ARISPE 177 83 94

NICK CASTRO 214 101 113

CONNOR LARSON 225 113 112

ZACH KENT N/S 89 N/S



Northside Golf Program

NISD CLARK B REGIONAL PREVIEW @ THE REPUBLIC, final

19.20 OCT 2018

1 142 JORDAN ANDERSON S.A. CHURCHILL 73 69

2 144 PATRICK KAHANEK S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC 73 71

3 146 TREY SERNA S.A. CHURCHILL 72 74

4 147 CARSON GALLAHER NEW BRAUNFELS 74 73

5 148 GARRETT ENDICOTT S.A. CLARK 73 75

6 149 LUCKY BOONSRIRAT NEW BRAUNFELS 75 74

7 150 JOSEPH SMITH NEW BRAUNFELS 76 74

T8 151 BENNETT KUMBALEK S.A. REAGAN 77 74

T8 151 TYLER STEVENS S.A. REAGAN 75 76

10 152 CARSON HUNSUCKER S.A. BRANDEIS 76 76

11 153 CAMERON CALDWELL AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 77 76

T12 154 PATRICK ERWIN S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC 75 79

T12 154 GUSTAVO VALADEZ LAREDO UNITED 77 77

T14 157 PRESLEY FLOYD S.A. BRANDEIS 82 75

T14 157 TYLER HORN COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 78 79

T16 158 REID SCULLY AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 78 80

T16 158 SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC 77 81

18 159 JACK LOONEY NEW BRAUNFELS 82 77

19 160 COLLIN PEREZ COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 78 82

20 161 LOGAN PULLIN HELOTES O'CONNOR 82 79

T21 162 ANDREW BANKS S.A. CHURCHILL 81 81

T21 162 MAXIMUS CAVAZOS S.A. BRANDEIS 85 77

T21 162 JAKE RUBEY AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 76 86

24 163 MATTHEW BENEDICT AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 81 82

T25 164 JAMES DISRUD S.A. REAGAN 86 78

T25 164 TRAVIS FOLKES S.A. REAGAN 82 82

T27 165 HAROLD DEVALLY LAREDO ALEXANDER 86 79

T27 165 GABRIEL YBARRA SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 78 87

T27 165 AIDEN MARLOW S.A. CHURCHILL 82 83

T30 166 SANTIAGO GUTIERREZ S.A. BRANDEIS 79 87

T30 166 PAYNE STEWART COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 86 80

T32 168 TED TOLLETTE S.A. CHURCHILL 81 87

T32 168 JAYDEN BAKER COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 83 85

T32 168 SAM DOSSEY AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT 85 83

35 170 BENNETT HAMMON S.A. REAGAN 81 89

T36 171 NICHOLAS SALINAS SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 89 82

T36 171 RANDY WHALEN LOS FRESNOS 84 87

T36 171 JACKSON CRUZ COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY 81 90

39 173 JOHN GONZALEZ HELOTES O'CONNOR 89 84

40 174 ABEL GARZA HELOTES O'CONNOR 87 87

41 175 VICENTE MORALES LAREDO ALEXANDER 89 86

42 177 ALAN ARISPE S.A. BRENNAN 83 94
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43 178 GAGE GAVEGAN S.A. CLARK 88 90

T44 180 BENJAMIN VAUGHN NEW BRAUNFELS 86 94

T44 180 OMAR CANTU LAREDO ALEXANDER 90 90

T44 180 ADEEL AHMED S.A. CLARK 97 83

47 181 DANIEL HARRISON S.A. BRANDEIS 93 88

T48 182 CARLOS RANGEL LAREDO ALEXANDER 88 94

T48 182 DAVID VARGAS S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC 89 93

50 184 FARAON GARCIA LAREDO ALEXANDER 90 94

51 185 GASTON PRIETO S.A. CENTRAL CATHOLIC 89 96

T52 186 BARRETT JORDAN S.A. CLARK 90 96

T52 186 ROBB SMITH SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 94 92

54 187 SLOAN TAYLOR SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 99 88

55 188 JACK BOILEAU HELOTES O'CONNOR 95 93

56 189 JUAN CUMPIAN LAREDO NIXON 93 96

T57 190 HECTOR ARRANAGA SAN FELIPE DEL RIO 93 97

T57 190 AUSTIN NOYES HELOTES O'CONNOR 96 94

59 194 RODRIGO GOMEZ LAREDO UNITED 99 95

60 195 JESSE MUNOZ LOS FRESNOS 98 97

61 197 MIKEY RANGEL LAREDO UNITED 107 90

62 199 DAVIS BUNK S.A. CLARK 100 99

63 211 XAVIER MILLAN LAREDO UNITED 105 106

64 214 NICK CASTRO S.A. BRENNAN 101 113

65 215 JOEY GAMEZ LAREDO NIXON 115 100

66 216 CHRISTOPER GONZALEZ LAREDO NIXON 105 111

67 218 KEVIN TALAMENTES LAREDO NIXON 114 104

68 219 ARTURO GONZALEZ LOS FRESNOS 116 103

69 221 AARON CANTU LOS FRESNOS 118 103

70 225 CONNOR LARSON S.A. BRENNAN 113 112

71 228 GUSTAVO CASTRO LAREDO UNITED 125 103

72 229 TONY CISNEROS LOS FRESNOS 113 116

73 270 DAVID FLORES LAREDO NIXON 140 130

74 N/S ZACH KENT S.A. BRENNAN 89 N/S


